
Summer Exams 2018

Date Start Length Board Code Title Level
Thu 03 May 09:30 05:00 AQA 8201 Art unit 1 practical GCSE/B
Fri 04 May 09:30 05:00 AQA 8201 Art unit 1 practical GCSE/B
Fri 04 May 09:30 01:15 NICCEA ABY31 A2 Biology Unit 3 [Theory] GCE/B
Fri 11 May 09:30 00:45 NICCEA GLW61 Llw Employability GCSE/B
Fri 11 May 09:30 01:00 NICCEA GLF11 L.L.W. Unit 1 GCSE/B
Fri 11 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA GLF21 L.L.W. Unit 2 GCSE/B
Mon 14 May 09:30 01:30 NICCEA GMV11 MV & RUS Studies Unit 1 [Found] GCSE/B
Mon 14 May 09:30 02:00 NICCEA GMV12 MV & RUS Studies Unit 1 [Higher] GCSE/B
Mon 14 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 6RM0201 D & T in Practice GCE/B
Mon 14 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA STE11 AS Tech & Design Unit 1 [Core] GCE/B
Mon 14 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA STE12 AS Tech & Design Unit 1 [Opt] GCE/B
Tue 15 May 09:30 00:35 NICCEA GFR31 French Unit 3: Listening [F] GCSE/B
Tue 15 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA GDW11 Das: Biology Unit 1 [F] GCSE/B
Wed 16 May 09:30 02:00 NICCEA SHC31 AS Health & S.Care Unit 3 GCE/B
Wed 16 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA GRS51 Religious Studies Unit 5 GCSE/B
Thu 17 May 09:30 01:00 NICCEA GDW21 Das: Chemistry Unit 1 [F] GCSE/B
Thu 17 May 13:30 02:00 NICCEA GIT31 Ict Unit 3 GCSE/B
Fri 18 May 09:30 02:00 NICCEA SEL11 AS English Literature Unit 1 GCE/B
Fri 18 May 09:30 00:40 NICCEA GFR41 French Unit 4: Reading [F] GCSE/B
Fri 18 May 09:30 00:50 NICCEA GFR42 French Unit 4: Reading [H] GCSE/B
Mon 21 May 09:30 01:30 NICCEA GHE11 Home Economics Unit 1 GCSE/B
Mon 21 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA GEE31 Engineering Unit 3-1 GCSE/B
Tue 22 May 09:30 02:30 NICCEA SAJ21 AS Applied Ict Unit 2 GCE/B
Tue 22 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA SHY21 AS History Unit 2 GCE/B
Wed 23 May 09:30 02:00 NICCEA SHC71 AS Health & S.Care Unit 7 GCE/B
Wed 23 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA SEL21 AS English Literature Unit 2 GCE/B
Wed 23 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA GDW31 Das: Physics Unit 1 [F] GCSE/B
Wed 23 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA GDW32 Das: Physics Unit 1 [H] GCSE/B
Wed 23 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA GSS31 Sas: Physics Unit 3 [Found'] GCSE/B
Wed 23 May 13:30 01:15 NICCEA GSS32 Sas: Physics Unit 3 [Higher] GCSE/B
Thu 24 May 09:30 01:30 NICCEA GMT21 Mathematics Unit 2 [Foundation] GCSE/B
Thu 24 May 09:30 02:00 NICCEA GMT31 Mathematics Unit 3 [Higher] GCSE/B
Thu 24 May 09:30 02:00 NICCEA GMT41 Mathematics Unit 4 [Higher] GCSE/B
Thu 24 May 09:30 01:45 NICCEA GMC11 Mathematics Unit 1 [F] GCSE/B
Thu 24 May 09:30 01:45 NICCEA GMC21 Mathematics Unit 2 [F] GCSE/B
Thu 24 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA SBY11 AS Biology Unit 1 GCE/B
Tue 29 May 10:00 01:00 Pearson 20586E Fitness for Sport and Exercise BTEC
Wed 30 May 09:30 01:00 NICCEA GHC11 Child Development Unit 1 GCSE/B
Wed 30 May 09:30 01:15 NICCEA GCD11 Child Development Unit 1 GCSE/B
Wed 30 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA SBY21 AS Biology Unit 2 GCE/B
Thu 31 May 09:30 01:30 NICCEA GEG11 English Lang/English Unit 1 [F] GCSE/B
Thu 31 May 09:30 01:30 NICCEA GEG12 English Lang/English Unit 1 [H] GCSE/B
Thu 31 May 09:30 01:45 NICCEA GEN11 English Lang Unit 1 GCSE/B
Fri 01 Jun 09:30 01:00 NICCEA GHC21 Child Development Unit 2 GCSE/B
Fri 01 Jun 13:30 01:30 NICCEA GRS81 Religious Studies Unit 8 GCSE/B
Mon 04 Jun 09:30 01:45 NICCEA GHR11 History Unit 1 GCSE/B
Mon 04 Jun 13:30 01:00 NICCEA GEE32 Engineering Unit 3-2 GCSE/B
Tue 05 Jun 09:30 01:30 NICCEA GEG21 English Lang/English Unit 2 [F] GCSE/B
Tue 05 Jun 09:30 01:30 NICCEA GEG22 English Lang/English Unit 2 [H] GCSE/B
Wed 06 Jun 13:30 01:00 NICCEA AHY11 A2 History Unit 1 GCE/B
Thu 07 Jun 09:30 01:00 NICCEA GMT51 Mathematics Unit 5 Non-Calc [F] GCSE/B
Thu 07 Jun 09:30 01:00 NICCEA GMT52 Mathematics Unit 5 Calc [F] GCSE/B
Thu 07 Jun 09:30 01:15 NICCEA GMT61 Mathematics Unit 6 Non-Calc [H] GCSE/B
Thu 07 Jun 09:30 01:15 NICCEA GMT62 Mathematics Unit 6 Calc [H] GCSE/B
Thu 07 Jun 09:30 02:15 NICCEA ABY11 A2 Biology Unit 1 GCE/B
Thu 07 Jun 13:30 01:30 NICCEA AEL11 A2 English Literature Unit 1 GCE/B
Fri 08 Jun 09:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 6RM0301 Designing for the Future GCE/B
Fri 08 Jun 09:30 01:15 NICCEA GSD41 Das: Biology Unit 2 [Foundation] GCSE/B
Fri 08 Jun 09:30 01:15 NICCEA GSD42 Das: Biology Unit 2 [Higher] GCSE/B
Fri 08 Jun 13:30 01:15 NICCEA GHT21 History Unit 2 [Foundation] GCSE/B
Fri 08 Jun 13:30 01:15 NICCEA GHT22 History Unit 2 [Higher] GCSE/B
Mon 11 Jun 09:30 02:00 NICCEA AAJ11 A2 Applied Ict Unit 7 GCE/B
Mon 11 Jun 09:30 01:30 OCR F920/01 H & SC: Undrstd Hmn Bhvr & Dvlp Wrtn GCE/B
Mon 11 Jun 13:30 02:15 NICCEA ABY21 A2 Biology Unit 2 GCE/B
Tue 12 Jun 13:30 02:00 NICCEA AEL21 A2 English Literature Unit 2 GCE/B
Wed 13 Jun 09:30 01:15 NICCEA GSD51 Das: Chemistry Unit 2 [Found'] GCSE/B
Wed 13 Jun 09:30 01:15 NICCEA GSD52 Das: Chemistry Unit 2 [Higher] GCSE/B
Wed 13 Jun 13:30 02:30 NICCEA AHY21 A2 History Unit 2 GCE/B
Thu 14 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE5RM0201 Knowledge & Understanding GCSE/B
Fri 15 Jun 09:30 01:15 NICCEA GSD61 Das: Physics Unit 2 [Foundation] GCSE/B
Fri 15 Jun 09:30 01:15 NICCEA GSD62 Das: Physics Unit 2 [Higher] GCSE/B
Mon 18 Jun 09:30 01:15 NICCEA AMU31 A2 Music Unit 3 [Aural] GCE/B
Mon 18 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR F921/01 H & SC: Anatomy/Physiology Written GCE/B
Mon 18 Jun 13:30 02:00 NICCEA AMU32 A2 Music Unit 3 [Written] GCE/B

Where a component is linked to more than one element the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects.
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